
S T A N D - U P
Z I P P E R  B A G S ,  5 - PA C K
O r g a n i z e  H a n d  T o o l s ,  D r i l l  B i t s  a n d  S m a l l  P a r t s

REINFORCED 
GUSSETED BOTTOM

www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5

10
15

20

25

30



Heavy-duty, water resistant
1680d ballistic weave material

Wide mouth to easily 
access tools

Lightweight carabiners 
attach pouches to tool bags 

or workstations 
(Not for human support)

Tools not included

Cat. No. UPC 0-92644- Description Color Length                         Width Height

55569 55569-5
Stand-Up 

Zipper Bags,
5-Pack

7" (17.78 cm) 2" (5.08 cm) 4.5" (11.43 cm)

8.5" (21.59 cm) 2.25" (5.71 cm) 6.5" (16.51 cm)

9" (22.86 cm) 2.5" (6.35 cm) 7.5" (19.05 cm)

10" (25.4 cm) 2.5" (6.35 cm) 6" (15.24 cm)

14" (35.56 cm) 2" (5.08 cm) 4.5" (11.43 cm)

STAND-UP ZIPPER BAGS, 5 SIZES!  5 COLORS!
Easily access and organize tools and small parts with the Klein Tools 
Stand-up Zipper Bags. These gusseted bags have 2520d  reinforced 
bottoms that help reduce sharper tools and parts from wearing through 
and stand up for easy access. Each includes a carabiner to easily attach 
to tool bags and belts (not for human support).

BAGS ARE DIFFERENT 
SIZES AND COLORS 

TO HELP WITH 
ORGANIZATION

Bottom reinforced with 2520d ballistic 

weave material to help prevent tools 
and parts from wearing through

Durable zippers with string pull

easily open even when wearing gloves

Gusseted, stand-up bottom p bot
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